504278279 03/17/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4324961

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
ONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
FIVE GIRI, INC.			01/17/2016	
Name:		INNY G METHOD		
Street Address:				
City:	MONTEC			
 State/Country:	CALIFOF			
Postal Code:	93108			
	I			
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 6			
Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:		758475		
Patent Number:		022911		
Patent Number:		578583		
Patent Number:		677350		
Patent Number:		571873		
Patent Number: D57		575838		
	(3 I be sent to t	10)394-4477 he e-mail address first; if that is un if that is unsuccessful, it will be se i		
		10.451.0647		
Email:	•	pat@cislo.com, laura@cislo.com		
	e: D	ANIEL M. CISLO		
Correspondent Name				
Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	12	2100 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 1700		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	12 LC	OS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	12 LC NUMBER:	DS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	12 LC NUMBER:	DS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025 10-24115 DANIEL M. CISLO		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET AME OF SUBMITTEI	12 LC NUMBER:	DS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025 10-24115 DANIEL M. CISLO /Daniel M. Cislo/		
Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	12 LC NUMBER:	DS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90025 10-24115 DANIEL M. CISLO		

source=Change of Name#page1.tif
source=Change of Name#page2.tif
source=Change of Name#page3.tif

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-11) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
FIVE GIRI, INC.	Name: JOHNNY G METHOD			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🔀 No				
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s)_January 17, 2016	Street Address:			
Assignment Merger				
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Montecito			
Joint Research Agreement	State: California			
Government Interest Assignment	Country:_USZip: 43108			
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	2.ip. <u>12.io</u>			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🛛 No			
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)				
	U. Falent No.(8)			
	7758475, 9022911, D578583, D677350, D571873, D575838			
Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents			
Name: Daniel M. Cislo	involved: 6			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_0			
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address:12100 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 1700				
·	None required (government interest not affecting title)			
Citý: Los Angeles	8. Payment Information			
State: CA Zip: 90025				
Phone Number: 310-451-0647				
Docket Number: 10-24115	Deposit Account Number 03-2030			
Email Address: _pat@cisto.com	, Autiliprized User Name_Cisto & Thomas LLP			
9. Signature:	3/16/2017			
* Signature				
Daniel M. Cislo Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 3 sheet, attachments, and documents:			
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Meil Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450				

PATENT REEL: 041622 FRAME: 0855

2938854



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ICC JAN 2 0 2016

The undersigned hereby certifies that:

2°×

- 1. She is the President and Secretary of FIVE GIRI, INC., a California corporation.
- 2. Article One of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows: :

"The name of the corporation is:

JOHNNY G METHOD"

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required votes of the shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 1,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

The undersigned further declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of her own knowledge.

Date: VON 172016

JOBI GOLDBERG, Presiden

Date U2017206

ÓDI G DLDBERG, Secretar

John_Meth/Mise.Cert.Amond

•



Date:

I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of ______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office,

JAN 27 2016 JM

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 041622 FRAME: 0857

RECORDED: 03/17/2017